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Northeast Regional * Van Cortlandt Park « Bronx, New York

Team — PPYRC
Finish Position: 1
Team Score: 34
Team Time: 57:41.10

Last Name

Gill
Yaron
Scott
Brown
Baynes

Team — Chelsea Greyhounds
Finish Position: 2

Team Score: 35

Team Time: 57:42.80

Last Name

Gavenas
Pres

Seymour
Anderson
Anderson

Team — Wolfpack TC
Finish Position: 3
Team Score: 59
Team Time: 59:59.10

Last Name

Burkitt
Frank
Ocello
Salmon
Cruz

Saturday November 30, 2019

Boys Y11 Team Results — 3K Race

First Name

Aaron
Ariel
Sebastian
D'Angelo
Reid

First Name

Tamrat
Amos
Omarion
Nicholas
Driseth

First Name

Andrew
Nicholas
Nicholas
Jack
Simon

Team Scores

City

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

Team Scores

City
New York
New York
Mt. Vernon

New York
Bronx

Team Scores

City
Summit
Berkeley Heights
New Providence

Berkeley Heights
New Providence

State

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

State

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

State

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

Time
Posted

11:16.5
11:34.5
11:41.7
11:46.2
11:58.3

Time
Posted

10:24.8
10:58.1
11:211
11:50.1
13:04.6

Time
Posted

11:29.7
11:38.6
12:12.1
12:16.5
12:22.2

balance.



